


 



 



 
 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

The above mention students of B.Tech Civil III Year I Sem have been enrolled for “Add on Program on Total 

Station”  which will be held on 22.10.2019 onwards. The students should meet concerned program coordinator 

Y.Prabhakar, Assistant Professor in Civil Engineering Department for further communication.   
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S.NO HALLTICKET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

NUMBER 

ADD ON PROGRAM ON ORGANAIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 

17T81E0001 

17T81E0002 

STUDENT REGISTRATION UST - MBA II YEARISEM 

17T81E0003 

17181E0004 

17T81E0005 

17T81E0006 

12 17T81E0012 

17T81E0007 

17T81E0008 

17T81E0009 
17T81E0010 

17T81E0011 

17781E0013 

17T81E0014 

17T81E0015 

17T81E0016 

17T81E0017 

17T81E0018 

19 17T81E0019 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

GANTA ANUSHA 

MARUN KUMAR 

THANNERU ARUNA 
GOLI BHANU PRAKASH 

GAPAGONI MADHU 
BURRA MAMATHA 

MULLAPUDI GOUTHAMI SAI PRASANNA 

JAKAMUKALA MANOHAR 

NARALA PALLAVI 

PASNOOR PHANINDRA 

SORPETLA PRASHANTH 

PRASHANTH KUMAR 

DEPA RAJINI 

MUTTARAPU RAMUDU 

SHANIGARAM RAVALI 

PROGRAM CÕORDINATOR 

THIPPIRISHETTI SHARATH CHANDU 
PULA SUJATHA 

Wiebste ats-ydorg 
Emal 
Fas 

GANNEBOYINA SUMATHI 

MASTANVALLI 

Annamacharya Institute of Technoiogy & Sciences Ps rli Batasingaram (Post) R Dist HYD.5 42 

prnopalathGgrmalom 
08415-201888 

ESTO 2005 

SIGNATURE 

trur 

Raiali 

Symghi 

The above mentioned students MBA I| Year l sem have been registered for add on 
program on ORGANAIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY Which WilI Commence From 
12/11/2018. The Students Are Informed To Meet Program Coordinator Mrs.P.Bhargavi, 
Assistant Professor in MBA Department For Further information. 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 
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S.NO HALLTICKET 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

NUMBER 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

STUDENT REGISTRATION LIST - MBA II YEARISEM 

18T81E0001 
18T81E0002 

18T81E0003 

18T81E0004 

18T81E0005 

18T81E0006 

18T81EO007 

18T81E0008 

18T81E009 

18T81E0010 

18T81E0011 

18T81E0012 

18T81E0013 

18T81E0014 

18T81E0015 

18T81E0016 

18T81E0017 

18T81E0018 

18T81E0019 

18T81E0020 

18T81E0021 

18T81E0022 

18T81E0023 

18T81E0024 

18T81E025 

18T81E0026 
18T81E0027 

ADD ON PROGRAM ON WORK LIFE BALANCE 

18T81EO028 

18T81E0029 

18T81E0030 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

BADILAXMI 

GUDURU AKHILA 

KAVATI ANAND KUMAR 
PUNNA ANIL KUMAR 

BOYA ARUNA 

MOGILI BALASWAMY 
NATTI BALRAJ 
ASIYA BEGUM 

LOKASANI BHOOMIKA 
BOLLA DEEPIKA 
AKUNURI DHARMENDHAR 
BEERELLI DINESH KUMAR 

SAVULE DIVYA 

GUDURU GEETHARANI 
MAMIDALA JAYASRI 

JADA KAMALA KUMARI 

DEVULAPALLY KALYAN KUMAR 
KARUPOTHULA KRANTHI VIDHATHA 

MANTHURI MALLIKARJUN 

VALLABH MONIKA 

VANAM NAGAPRIYA 

MEEESALA NARESH 

KASARLA NAVEEN 

DAMMALAPATI NAVEEN 
JEEDIPALLY NAVEENKUMAR 

BIRUDHOJU PAVAN KUMAR 
KOMMU PRABHAKAR 

JAVVAJI PRITHIKA 

Fax 

NANDAGIRI RAGHUVAMSHI 

B RAJKUMAR 

College Code T8 

V PRINCIPAL 
Annamacharya Institute of Technology & Sciences 
Piglpur (V)., Batasingaram (Post) Sitnet if), R.R. Dist HYn.5 

SIGNATURE 

Akhyla 
Anendhlwmo 

Pala swany 

Asigo BeBum 
Rhomika 
Deepika 

Ohorendhas 

Gecthe 
Kumaa 

kantt 
mallikajun 

Mounika 

ESTD 2005 

Kaggpxia 
lavesu 

Naveen 

Taet 
Pvaba 

RamShi 

084 15-201688 
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E-mail 

S.NO HALLTICKET 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

NUMBER 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

STUDENT REGISTRATION LIST- MBA I| YEAR I SEM 

18T81E0001 

18T81E0002 

18T81E0003 

18T81E0004 

18T81E0005 

18T81E0006 

18T81E0007 

18T81E0008 

ADD ON PROGRAM ON WORK LIFE BALANCE 

18T81E0009 

18T81E0010 

18T81E0011 

18T81E0012 

18T81E0013 

18T81E0014 

18T81E0015 

18T81E0016 

18T81E0017 

18T81E0018 
18T81E0019 

18T81E0020 

18T81EO021 

18T81EO022 

18T81E0023 

18T81EO024 

18T81E0025 

18T81E0026 

18T81EO027 

18T81E0028 

18T81E0029 

18T81E0030 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

BADILAXMI 

GUDURU AKHILA 
KAVATI ANAND KUMAR 
PUNNA ANIL KUMAR 

BOYA ARUNA 

MOGILI BALASWAMY 

NATTI BALRAJ 
ASIYA BEGUM 

LOKASANI BHOOMIKA 
BOLLA DEEPIKA 
AKUNURI DHARMENDHAR 

BEERELLI DINESH KUMAR 
SAVULE DIVYA 

GUDURU GEETHARANI 
MAMIDALA JAYASRI 

JADA KAMALA KUMARI 
DEVULAPALLY KALYAN KUMAR 
KARUPOTHULA KRANTHI VIDHATHA 

MANTHURI MALLIKARJUN 
VALLABH MONIKA 

VANAM NAGAPRIYA 

MEEESALA NARESH 

KASARLA NAVEEN 

DAMMALAPATI NAVEEN 
JEEDIPALLY NAVEENKUMAR 

BIRUDHOJU PAVAN KUMAR 
KOMMU PRABHAKAR 

JAVVAJI PRITHIKA 

Fax 

NANDAGIRI RAGHäVAMSHI 
B RAJKUMAR 

V PRINCIPAL 
Annamacharya Institute of Technology & Sciences 
Piglipur (V). Batasingaram (Post) nurretM) RR Dist. HYD.5^ 7 

College Code : T8 

principalaithgrnail.corn 
08415-201688 

SIGNATURE 

A 

Axhla 
Anandhue 

Pala suwam 
Balsa? 

Asiya Belu 
Bhomika 
Deepika 

Ohaonerahg4 

Geethe 
Iayasi 
Kuna 
ksanth 

ESTD: 2005 

mallikaun 

Mounika 

Nlares 

Naveen 

Alave 
Tayat 

Praba 
Nhika 

Ramsh 



31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

18T81E0032 

18T81E0033 

18T81E0034 

18T81E0035 

18T81E0037 

18T81E0038 

18T81E0039 

18T81E0040 

18T81E0041 

18T81E0043 

18T81E0044 

18T81E0045 

18T81E0046 

18T81E0047 

18T81E0048 

18T81E0049 

18T81E0050 

18T81E0051 

18T81E0052 

18T81E0054 

18T81E0055 
189R1E0001 

189R1EO003 

189R1E0004 

189R1E0005 
189R1E0007 

189R1E0009 
189R1E0012 

189R1E0013 

189R1E0014 

189R1EO015 
189R1E0016 

189R1E0017 

PILLY RAMESH 

MARAMPALLY RAMSAI 

BANDI RANI 

ENGUVA RANJITA 
SOMAYAJULA RAVITEJA 

AIRPULA SAI SWAPNA 
MEKALA SAIKUMAR REDDY 

BOGA SARITHA 
MADDI SATHYANARAYANA 
BATTU SHRUTHI 
DEVIGARI SHYAMALA 

MANDA SIVAIAH 

PULAMONI SRIDHAR 
CHENCHALA SRILATHA 

DARANGULA SWATHI 

EGURLA UPENDER 

AVIRENI USHA 
PULLAKURA VANARAJU 
DHAMARLA VENUGOPAL 

MOHD WAHEED 
PATHURI YOGENDAR GOUD 

ANUGULA NARSI REDDY 

PROGRAM COORDINATOR 

BANSODE POORNIMA 
CHITYALA SRIKANTH 

VALADRI DEEPIKA 
NAKKA HASHISH GOUD 

METTU SAIKA 
GAINI RAJENDHAR 

RASALA SUMADHURA YADAV 

KAMATAM KOTESWAR RAO 

BAYYA SATISHKUMAR 

K JAIVANTH 

PALIVELA KOTESWARARAO 

PRINCIPAL 

Romesh 
RAmSAL 

Annamacharya Institute of 
Technology & Sciences 

Piglipur (V), Batasingaram (Post) 
A-dyllacurmet (M), R.R. Dist. HYD-501 512 

Rariita 
Raviteia 

Buopna 
SoKumat 

G.Shuhi 

Sivaiah 
Biahar 

silathe 
Suoath 

Upender 
Usha 

Vananu 

B. pO0nima 

Deepika 
M.Saka 

The above mentioned students MBA II Year I sem have been registered for add on 
program on Work Life Balance Which Will Commence From 07/11/2019. The Students 

Are Informed To Meet Program Coordinator Mrs.M.Vanajakshi, Assistant Professor In 
MBA Department For Further information. 

Aafcndhar 
SUmADHURA 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 
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4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Piglipur, Batasingaram Panchayath, Hayath Nagar Mandal, Hyderabad, R.R. Dist. 501 512. 
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E-mail 

10 

S.NO HALLTICKET 

12 

13 

14 

16 

2 

7 

8 

19 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

NUMBER 
19T81E0001 

19T81E0002 
19T81E0003 

ADD ON PROGRAM ON WEALTH CREATION (15/12/2020 to 19/12/2020) 

19T81E0004 

19T81E0005 

19T81E0006 

19T81E0007 

19T81E0008 

19T81E0009 

19T81E0010 

19T81E0011 

19T81E0012 

19T81E0013 

19T81E0014 

19T81E0015 

19T81E0016 

19T81E0017 

19T81E0018 

19T81E0019 

19T81E0020 

19T81E0021 

19T81E0022 

19T81E0023 

19T81E0024 

19T81E0025 

19T81E0026 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

STUDENT REGISTRATION LIST- MBA || YEARI SEM 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

BADUGU ANIL 
GODHA ANJANEYULU 

KOMATIREDDY ANUSHA 

KODIPILLA DATTATREYA 
KODIPYAKA DEEPIKA 

RACHAKONDA DURGA 

PERUMALLA JASMIN 
BOMMA JYOTHI 

ARUKALA KAVITHA 

MADARA MOUNI KIRAN KUMAR 

VAJJA KRISHNA 

THOTA MANASA 

SUNKARA MANOJKUMAR 
KANCHAMREDDY MOUNIKA 

VARAKALA MOUNIKA 

VINUKONDA MOUNIKA 
PEDDI NAGA RAJU 
GANGANABOINA NARESH 

MADA NARESH 

BALGURI NAVEEN 
BEJJANKI NAVEENKUMAR 

NEHA 

THIPPANI PRADEEP 
ANANTHULA PRASHANTH 

KASAM PRAVEEN 

Fax 

M RAJENDER 

College Code : T8 

PRINCIPAL 
Annamacharya Institute of 

Technology & Sciences 
Piglipur (V), Batasingaram (Post) 

Antyllaoufnet (M), R.R. Dist. HY-501512 

ESTD: 2005 

principalaithgmail.com 
08415-201688 

SIGNATURE 

iinesh 



|27 
28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

19T81E0027 

19T81E0028 

19T81E0029 

19T81E0030 

19T81EO031 

19T81E0032 

19T81E0033 

19T81E0034 

19T81E0035 

19T81E0036 

19T81E0037 

19T81E0038 

19T81EO039 

19T81E0040 

19T81E0041 

19T81E0042 

19T81E0043 

19T81E0044 

19T81 E0045 

19T81E0046 

19T81E0047 

19T81E0048 

MAILA RAKESH 

PROGRAM ÇOORDINATOR 

MOGUDALA RAKESH 

DHARA RAMESH 

SRIRAMOJU SAIVARDHAN 
RACHAKONDA SANDEEP KUMAR 

VEERABOINA SANTHOSH 
GODUGU SHILPA 

ADAVELLY SHIREESHA 

B SOUNDARYA 
POTTABATHULA SRI VIDYA 
BODANAPU SRUJANA 

ADAMA SUPRIYA 

KANDAGATLA SUSHMA 

MUNUKUNTLA SWARNALATHA 

GATTU SWATHI 

BURRI SWETHA 
MUPPIDI TEJASWI 

MANGAMOLLA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY 

SHRIKAKOLLA VASAVI 

JULURU VINAY KUMAR 
MUTCHAPOTHULA VINAY KUMAR 

VANAM VINOD KUMAR 

Ma 

PRINCIPAL 
Annamacharya institute of 

Technology & Sciences 
Piglipur (V)., Batasingaram (Post) 

Apdullapurrmet (M). R.R. Dist. HYD-501 512. 

Ca shilpa 

Spunda 
P. saiNidya 
8SxuTand 
A Su 

The above mentioned students MBA II Year I sem have been registered for add 

on program on WEALTH CREATION Which Will Commence From 15/12/2020. The 
Students Are Informed To Meet Program Coordinator Mrs. K.SWAPNA, Assistant 
Professor In MBA Department For Further information. 

m Sua%Dalaty 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 



Phone 
Mobile 

ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES 
Piglipur, Batasingaram Panchayath, Hayath Nagar Mandal, Hyderabad, R.R. Dist. 501 512. 

(Approved by AICTE, Recognized by the GOVT. of T.S., Permanent Affiliation from JNTUH, Hyderabad.) 
Accredited by "NAAC" with "A" Grade, Recognizod by uGC Undor Section 2() and 12(B). 

1 

2 

S.NO HALLTICKET 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

08415-201689 (O) 
9848924705 

28 

NUMBER 

20T81E0001 

20T81 E0002 

STUDENT REGISTRATION LIST- MBA II YEAR I SEM 

20T81E0003 

ADD ON PROGRAM ON ORGANIZATION DEVELOPMENT 

20T81E0004 

20T81E0005 

20T81E0006 

20T81 E0007 

20T81E0008 

20T81E0009 

20T81E0010 

20T81E0011 

20T81E0012 

20T81E0013 

20T81E0014 

20T81E0015 

20T81E0016 

20T81E0017 

20T81E0018 

20T81E0019 

20T81E0020 

20T81 E0021 

20T81E0022 

20T81E0023 
20T81E0024 

20T81 E0025 

20T81E0026 

20T81E0027 

20T81E0028 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

P AISHWARYA 

ARVAT 

SONAGANTI ANIL KUMAR 

CHEEMAKANDLA ASHWINI 

MONDI AS TARANGINI 

BAYAMOLLA BHASKAR REDDY 
CHOPPA CHARITHA REDDY 

NEELA DEEKSHITHA 

S DIXITH SAGAR 
ANTHIREDDI GNANAVI 

MAHAMMED KHAJA FASIUDDIN 

KIRAN KUMAR CHADA 

NARUKULA KRISHNA RAO 
BODULA LAVANYA 

MEDDHULA MAHESH 
UPPULA MAHESH 

KYAMA MALLESH 

VARALA MANISHA 

GANJI MERCYRANI 
CHEPURI NAGARJUNA 

Y NAVYA 

MADUGULA NITHISHA 
DEVIREDDY PAVANI 

VADLA PRABHUDEV 

GAJJI PRASANNA LAXMI 
MUTHYALA PRASHANTHI 

SAKINALA PRAVEEN KUMAR 

PANDIRI RADHIKA 

Website : aits-hyd.org 
E-mail 
Fax 

KAVATI RAHUL 

PRINCIPAL 

College Code:T8 

principalaith@gnail.com 

Piglipur (V). Batasingarann ( And:llapurmet (M). RRDist H 

08415-201688 

SIGNATURE 

ESTD: 2005 

Annamacharya Institute of Technology & Sciencos 

N om 



29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

20T81E0029 

20T81E0030 

20T81E0031 

20T81E0032 
20T81E0033 
20T81E0034 

20T81E0035 
20T81E0036 
20T81E0037 

20T81E0038 

20T81E0039 
20T81E0040 

20T81E0041 
20T81E0042 

20T81E0043 
20T81E0044 

20T81E0045 
20T81E0046 

20T81E0047 

20T81E0048 

20T81E0049 
20T81E0050 

20T81E0051 

KAVALI RAVIKUMAR 

KOMISHETTY ROHINI 

VUPPU SAI SANTOSH 
MUNAGALA SHANKAR 
SHIRASU SHIVA MALLESH 
B SIRISHA 

DAYALA SOWMYA 

DEVIREDDY SRAVANI 

KOTHURU SRAVYA 
ULLENGALA SRIDHAR KUMAR 
AMLIPUR SRI HARSHINI 
CHERUKU SRILATHA 
VANGURI SRILATHA 

CHENNAGONI SRINIVAS 
PUTTA SUPRIYA 

NAREDDY SWAPNA KUMARI 
JENAGAM SWATHI 

GILLALA UMA 
NEMBURI VAMSHI 
VARKALA VAMSHIKRISHNA 
MALKAJGIRI VARSHITHA 
MADIPEDDI VENU 
AGURLA VENKATESHAM 

The above mentioned students MBA I| Year I sem have been registered for add on 

program on Organization Development Which Will Commence From 24/ 01 /2022. 
The Students Are Informed To Meet Program Coordinator Mrs Swathi Kalyani, Assistant 

Professor In MBA Department For Further information. 

PNCPAL PROGRAM COORDINATOR Annamacrhalya lnstitute of 

C.Sva 

Technology & Sciences 
Piglpur (V), Batastngaram (Put) Apdsn"net (M) RR Dst HiYD-501 512. 

I/C HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 



Mobile: 9843924705 

1 

2 

ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES 

S.NO HALLTICKET 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

Pigl1pur (V), Batasingaram (Post), Abdullapurmet(M), R R Dist ,Hyderabad-501512. 
(Approved by AICTE, Recognized by the GOVT.of T.S.. Permanent Affiliation from JNTUH, Hyderabad.) 

Accredited by "NAAC" with "B+" Grade, Recognized by UGC Under Section 2() and 12(B). 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

9912344430 

27 

NUMBER 

21T81E0001 

21T81E0002 

21T81E0003 

21T81E0004 

ADD ON PROGRAM ON DIGITAL MARKETING (21/11/2022 to 26/11/2022) 
STUDENT REGISTRATION LIST - MBA II YEAR I SEM 

21T81E0005 

21T81E0006 

21T81E0007 

21T81E0008 

21T81E0009 

21T81E0010 

21T81E0011 

21T81E0012 

21T81E0013 

21T81E0014 

21T81E0015 

21T81E0016 

21T81E0017 

21T81E0018 

21T81E0019 

21T81E0020 

21T81E0021 

21T81E0022 

21T81E0023 

21T81E0024 

21T81E0025 

21T81E0026 

21T81E0027 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

DAKOJI ARCHANA 

BUSHIPAKA AJAY KUMAR 

KADAKANCHI ANUSHA 

TANDLE BHAVANA 

MAUSUMI BHADRIKA 

JAJALA BHAVANI 

A EDu 

RARVATRA 

P GOVARDHAN 

DONTHAVONI BHUVANESHWARI 

KOTAPALLI INDIRA 

THAGULLA HARIJEEVAN 

GORRE LAXMI 

BODOLLOO JERUSHA 

THOTAPALLI LIKHITHA 

DHADIGA MANASA 

KOTHAPALLI MALLESHWARI 

MADASU MOJES 

NAMOJU MEGHANA 

TIONA 

DHARMIDI MOUNIKA 

GARUGU MOUNIKA 

K NARASIMHULU 

MAKKENA NAGENDRA BABU 

ARPULA NIKHITHA 

BALASANI NAVEENA 

GUNDALA PRAVEEN 
MALLOJU PRIYANKA 

JELLA SAIRAM 

KATKHAM RAJKUMAR 

PRINCIPAL 

College Code: T8 

Annamacharya iasfitute of Technology & Sciéncas Pialipur (V), Betncinn.hn( ) Andlaourmet (M), R RE 

ESTD: 2005 

Website: aits-hyd.org 
E-mail: principalaith@gmail.caom 

SIGNATURE 

K 

( 

Dehane 

lon 

�Mawn 
KNosinhy 



28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

21T81E0028 

21T81E0029 

21T81E0030 

21T81EO031 

21T81E0032 

21T81E0033 

21T81E0034 

21T81E0035 

21T81E0036 

21T81E0037 

21T81E0038 

21T81E0039 

21T81E0040 

21T81E0041 

21T81E0042 

21T81E0043 

21T81E0044 

21T81E0045 

PAMBALA SHIRISHA 

PROGRAM COORDINATOR 

GANDU SHRIVANI 

CHIKKA SINDHUJA 

VARUGU SIREESHA 

JAVVARUPU SOWJANYA 
MEKALA SRAVANI 

V SREYA 

PULAGAM SRILAKSHMI 

BARMA SRILATHA 

PURMA SRILEKHA 

S SRUTHI 

MUNUKUNTLA SWARNALATHA 

K SWATHI 

MANGA SWATHI 

PANTHANGI SWATHI 

MERUGU VIJAYA LAXMI 
MIDIDODDI VINOD KUMAR 

ELURI YASHWANTH 

The above mentioned students MBA II Year I sem have been registered for add on program on 
Digital Marketing Which Will Commence From 21/11/2022. The Students Are Informed To Meet 

Program Coordinator Mr. Ch.Rajak, Assistant Professor In MBA Department For Further 

information. 

/C HEAD OFTHE DEPARTMENT 

PRINCIPAL 
Annantacharya jnstitute of 

Technology & Sciehces 
Piglipur (V). Batasingaran (Post) 

Apdullapurmet (M), RR Dist HYD-501 512 










































































































































